

PI No. 0007664, Ware County, Widening/Reconstruction

CR 392/Hatcher Point Mall Road from SR 4/US 1 to SR 520/US 82

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	East Coast Asphalt		The Scruggs Company		Seaboard Construction Co.		Underground Excavating, Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
ROADWAY												
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - CSSTP-0007-00(664)	LS	1	\$75,180.00	\$75,180.00	\$170,115.52	\$170,115.52	\$461,225.00	\$461,225.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
0010	150-5010	TRAF CTRL, PORTABLE IMPACT ATTN	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,987.50	\$9,975.00	\$4,974.71	\$9,949.42	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
0015	153-1300	FIELD ENGINEERS OFFICE TP 3	EA	0	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
0020	156-0100	GPS DATA COLLECTION & SUBMITTAL	LS	1	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$8,126.91	\$8,126.91	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
0025	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	670	\$58.00	\$38,860.00	\$84.54	\$56,641.80	\$59.71	\$40,005.70	\$60.00	\$40,200.00
0030	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE - CSSTP-0007-00(664)	LS	1	\$675,000.00	\$675,000.00	\$888,402.40	\$888,402.40	\$652,224.00	\$652,224.00	\$745,050.00	\$745,050.00
0035	310-5060	GR AGGR BS CRS 6 IN INCL MATL	SY	1035	\$15.50	\$16,042.50	\$30.39	\$31,453.65	\$15.02	\$15,545.70	\$17.00	\$17,595.00
0040	310-5120	GR AGGR BS CRS 12 IN INCL MATL	SY	9848	\$29.00	\$285,592.00	\$32.76	\$322,620.48	\$24.07	\$237,041.36	\$30.00	\$295,440.00
0045	318-3000	AGGR SURF CRS	TN	1100	\$44.00	\$48,400.00	\$28.95	\$31,845.00	\$36.26	\$39,886.00	\$60.00	\$66,000.00
0050	402-1812	RECYL AC LEVELING, INC BM & HL	TN	1515	\$91.75	\$139,001.25	\$98.86	\$149,772.90	\$136.15	\$206,267.25	\$120.00	\$181,800.00
0055	402-3121	RECYL AC 25MM SP, GP 1/2, BM & HL	TN	4455	\$84.00	\$374,220.00	\$85.35	\$380,234.25	\$109.65	\$488,490.75	\$91.00	\$405,405.00
0060	402-3130	RECYL AC 12.5MM SP, GP 2, BM & HL	TN	1641	\$90.00	\$147,690.00	\$97.88	\$160,621.08	\$117.36	\$192,587.76	\$95.00	\$155,895.00
0065	402-3190	RECYL AC 19 MM SP, GP 1 OR 2, INC BM & HL	TN	2126	\$85.00	\$180,710.00	\$89.90	\$191,127.40	\$112.83	\$239,876.58	\$94.00	\$199,844.00
0070	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	2020	\$2.55	\$5,151.00	\$2.72	\$5,494.40	\$3.25	\$6,565.00	\$4.00	\$8,080.00
0075	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARB DEPTH	SY	617	\$6.00	\$3,702.00	\$8.20	\$5,059.40	\$19.83	\$12,235.11	\$10.00	\$6,170.00
0080	441-0016	DRIVEWAY CONCRETE, 6 IN TK	SY	41	\$49.00	\$2,009.00	\$51.45	\$2,109.45	\$49.17	\$2,015.97	\$53.00	\$2,173.00
0085	441-0018	DRIVEWAY CONCRETE, 8 IN TK	SY	368	\$55.00	\$20,240.00	\$57.75	\$21,252.00	\$66.66	\$24,530.88	\$66.00	\$24,288.00
0090	441-0104	CONC SIDEWALK, 4 IN	SY	1926	\$38.00	\$73,188.00	\$39.90	\$76,847.40	\$45.84	\$88,287.84	\$50.00	\$96,300.00
0095	441-0108	CONC SIDEWALK, 8 IN	SY	250	\$88.00	\$22,000.00	\$92.40	\$23,100.00	\$70.87	\$17,717.50	\$71.00	\$17,750.00
0100	441-0303	CONC SPILLWAY, TP 3	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$4,004.11	\$4,004.11	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0105	441-0304	CONC SPILLWAY, TP 4	EA	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,625.00	\$7,875.00	\$4,004.11	\$12,012.33	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
0110	441-0740	CONC MEDIAN, 4 IN	SY	70	\$38.00	\$2,660.00	\$39.90	\$2,793.00	\$49.32	\$3,452.40	\$99.00	\$6,930.00
0115	441-4020	CONC VALLEY GUTTER, 6 IN	SY	36	\$49.00	\$1,764.00	\$51.45	\$1,852.20	\$61.82	\$2,225.52	\$66.00	\$2,376.00
0120	441-4030	CONC VALLEY GUTTER, 8 IN	SY	313	\$55.00	\$17,215.00	\$57.75	\$18,075.75	\$70.51	\$22,069.63	\$77.00	\$24,101.00
0125	441-5002	CONC HEADER CURB, 6, TP 2	LF	1227	\$14.00	\$17,178.00	\$14.70	\$18,036.90	\$25.81	\$31,668.87	\$25.00	\$30,675.00
0130	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER/ 8X30 TP 2	LF	5110	\$18.00	\$91,980.00	\$18.90	\$96,579.00	\$40.82	\$208,590.20	\$23.00	\$117,530.00
0135	444-1000	SAWED JTS IN EXIST PVMTS - PCC	LF	232	\$1.50	\$348.00	\$5.25	\$1,218.00	\$4.66	\$1,081.12	\$10.00	\$2,320.00
0140	446-1100	PVMT REF FAB STRIPS, TP 2, 18 INCH WIDTH	LF	4800	\$2.50	\$12,000.00	\$1.60	\$7,680.00	\$2.96	\$14,208.00	\$6.00	\$28,800.00
0145	500-3800	CL A CONC, INCL REINF STEEL	CY	5	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,312.50	\$6,562.50	\$1,776.68	\$8,883.40	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00
0150	500-9999	CL B CONC, BASE OR PVMT WIDEN	CY	33	\$250.00	\$8,250.00	\$367.50	\$12,127.50	\$312.82	\$10,323.06	\$300.00	\$9,900.00
0155	550-1180	STM DR PIPE 18, H 1-10	LF	2442	\$34.00	\$83,028.00	\$51.77	\$126,422.34	\$50.24	\$122,686.08	\$50.00	\$122,100.00
0160	550-1240	STM DR PIPE 24, H 1-10	LF	1881	\$45.30	\$85,209.30	\$63.14	\$118,766.34	\$67.61	\$127,174.41	\$65.00	\$122,265.00
0165	550-1300	STM DR PIPE 30, H 1-10	LF	534	\$65.40	\$34,923.60	\$87.98	\$46,981.32	\$90.85	\$48,513.90	\$75.00	\$40,050.00
0170	550-3324	SAFETY END SECTION 24, STD, 4:1	EA	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,004.59	\$2,004.59	\$1,166.03	\$1,166.03	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
0175	550-4218	FLARED END SECT 18 IN, ST DR	EA	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,338.43	\$8,030.58	\$800.77	\$4,804.62	\$750.00	\$4,500.00

PI No. 0007664, Ware County, Widening/Reconstruction
CR 392/Hatcher Point Mall Road from SR 4/US 1 to SR 520/US 82

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	East Coast Asphalt		The Scruggs Company		Seaboard Construction Co.		Underground Excavating, Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0180	550-4224	FLARED END SECT 24 IN, ST DR	EA	7	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,429.27	\$10,004.89	\$928.96	\$6,502.72	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
0185	603-2182	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 24	SY	51	\$55.00	\$2,805.00	\$133.57	\$6,812.07	\$165.05	\$8,417.55	\$85.00	\$4,335.00
0190	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	51	\$3.00	\$153.00	\$7.87	\$401.37	\$5.81	\$296.31	\$6.00	\$306.00
0195	611-3010	RECONSTR DROP INLET, GROUP 1	EA	1	\$2,275.00	\$2,275.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,112.76	\$2,112.76	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
0200	611-3030	REC STORM SEW MANHOLE, TYPE 1	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,393.03	\$3,393.03	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
0205	620-0100	TEMP BARRIER, METHOD NO. 1	LF	500	\$42.50	\$21,250.00	\$24.21	\$12,105.00	\$65.09	\$32,545.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
0210	632-0003	CHANGEABLE MESS SIGN, PORT, TP 3	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,478.34	\$16,956.68	\$7,369.78	\$14,739.56	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
0215	634-1200	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	EA	43	\$125.00	\$5,375.00	\$131.25	\$5,643.75	\$148.06	\$6,366.58	\$150.00	\$6,450.00
0220	668-1100	CATCH BASIN, GP 1	EA	26	\$3,850.00	\$100,100.00	\$2,756.25	\$71,662.50	\$3,638.75	\$94,607.50	\$4,500.00	\$117,000.00
0225	668-1110	CATCH BASIN, GP 1, ADDL DEPTH	LF	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$472.50	\$1,890.00	\$365.09	\$1,460.36	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
0230	668-2100	DROP INLET, GP 1	EA	14	\$2,906.00	\$40,684.00	\$2,100.00	\$29,400.00	\$2,690.98	\$37,673.72	\$3,500.00	\$49,000.00
0235	668-4300	STORM SEW MANHOLE, TP 1	EA	7	\$3,650.00	\$25,550.00	\$2,257.50	\$15,802.50	\$3,476.04	\$24,332.28	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00
0240	668-4311	ST SEW MANHOLE, TP 1, A DEP, CL 1	LF	7	\$325.00	\$2,275.00	\$367.50	\$2,572.50	\$191.72	\$1,342.04	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
0245	668-5000	JUNCTION BOX	EA	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,852.13	\$3,852.13	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL												
0250	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	3	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,680.00	\$5,040.00	\$2,368.91	\$7,106.73	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
0255	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	9	\$1.00	\$9.00	\$1.05	\$9.45	\$59.22	\$532.98	\$100.00	\$900.00
0260	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	4	\$560.00	\$2,240.00	\$787.50	\$3,150.00	\$651.45	\$2,605.80	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
0265	700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	LB	150	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$5.25	\$787.50	\$3.55	\$532.50	\$7.00	\$1,050.00
0270	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	778	\$1.75	\$1,361.50	\$2.10	\$1,633.80	\$2.37	\$1,843.86	\$5.00	\$3,890.00
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL												
0275	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	6	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,260.00	\$7,560.00	\$1,184.45	\$7,106.70	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
0280	163-0240	MULCH	TN	66	\$50.00	\$3,300.00	\$278.25	\$18,364.50	\$201.36	\$13,289.76	\$500.00	\$33,000.00
0285	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,289.11	\$4,578.22	\$2,012.61	\$4,025.22	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
0290	163-0310	CNST EXIT TIRE WASH ASSY	EA	2	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,171.75	\$2,343.50	\$275.07	\$550.14	\$250.00	\$500.00
0295	163-0502	CONSTR AND REMOVE SILT CONTROL GATE, TP 2	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$614.25	\$614.25	\$986.13	\$986.13	\$500.00	\$500.00
0300	163-0503	CONSTR AND REMOVE SILT CONTROL GATE, TP 3	EA	12	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$619.50	\$7,434.00	\$555.48	\$6,665.76	\$900.00	\$10,800.00
0305	163-0528	CONSTR AND REM FAB CK DAM -TP C SLT FN	LF	980	\$5.00	\$4,900.00	\$7.09	\$6,948.20	\$8.88	\$8,702.40	\$4.00	\$3,920.00
0310	163-0550	CONS & REM INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	47	\$150.00	\$7,050.00	\$210.00	\$9,870.00	\$236.89	\$11,133.83	\$750.00	\$35,250.00
0315	165-0010	MAINT OF TEMP SILT FENCE, TP A	LF	2500	\$0.35	\$875.00	\$1.13	\$2,825.00	\$1.72	\$4,300.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
0320	165-0310	MAINT OF CNST EXIT TIRE WASH ASSY	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$683.42	\$1,366.84	\$275.07	\$550.14	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
0325	165-0041	MAINT OF CHECK DAMS - ALL TYPES	LF	980	\$1.00	\$980.00	\$1.13	\$1,107.40	\$4.28	\$4,194.40	\$3.00	\$2,940.00
0330	165-0086	MAINT OF SILT CONTROL GATE, TP 2	EA	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$282.99	\$282.99	\$430.65	\$430.65	\$100.00	\$100.00
0335	165-0087	MAINT OF SILT CONTROL GATE, TP 3	EA	12	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$282.99	\$3,395.88	\$190.98	\$2,291.76	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
0340	165-0101	MAINT OF CONST EXIT	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$996.67	\$1,993.34	\$976.43	\$1,952.86	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
0345	165-0105	MAINT OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	47	\$1.00	\$47.00	\$84.90	\$3,990.30	\$224.96	\$10,573.12	\$500.00	\$23,500.00